
Columbus State (3-6-4, 1-3-2 PBC) -vs- USC Aiken (1-11-2, 0-6-0 PBC)
10/23/2004 at Aiken, S.C. (Pacer Pit)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 45:47 (YELLOW), #4 Ospina, Judith (CSU)   55:43 (YELLOW), #10 Beckman, Audie (USCA)   

Date: 10/23/2004
Attendance: 108
Stadium: Pacer Pit
Officials: Referee, Maurice Ponce   Asst. Referee, Mark
Phillips   Glenn Ivett   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Columbus State 1 2 3
USC Aiken 1 1 2

Columbus State 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

M 2 Ospina, Hannah 0 0 0 0
D 4 Ospina, Judith 0 0 0 0
M 5 Bird, Samantha 0 0 0 0
F 9 Atchison, Mandy 0 0 0 0
D 10 Schmitz, Erin 2 2 0 1
F 11 Summerlin, Amy 5 4 3 0
D 14 Honig, Megan 0 0 0 1
F 16 Snyder, Brook 1 1 0 0
GK 17 Carlo, Elise 0 0 0 0
M 22 Folck, Heidi 0 0 0 0
D 26 Zodarecky, Krista 1 0 0 0

Substitutes
7 Draize, Laura 0 0 0 0
8 Stansbury, Laura 0 0 0 0
12 Connors, Erin 0 0 0 0
13 Thurston, Courtney 1 1 0 0
18 Omae, Satomi 0 0 0 0
21 Eklund, Lauren 1 1 0 0

Totals 11 9 3 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
17 Carlo, Elise 90:00 2 0

Totals 2 0

USC Aiken 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 00 Hobbs, Shannon 0 0 0 0
F 4 Byars, Melanie 0 0 0 1
M 10 Beckman, Audie 0 0 0 0
M 11 DaCosta, Natasha 2 0 0 0
F 13 Faulknham, Amanda 3 0 0 0
F 14 Mascarin, Jaclyn 0 0 0 0
D 15 Lloyd, Andrea 0 0 0 1
M 16 Maldonado, Nitza 1 0 0 0
D 17 Myers, Amy 0 0 0 0
M 19 Kulinitch, Jodi 3 2 2 0
D 20 Amos, Tayo 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
3 Newton, Meg 0 0 0 0

Totals 9 2 2 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Hobbs, Shannon 90:00 3 6

Totals 3 6

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Columbus State 8 3 11
USC Aiken 5 4 9

Saves By Period
Columbus State 0 0 0
USC Aiken 5 1 6

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Columbus State 2 3 5
USC Aiken 1 1 2

Fouls By Period
Columbus State 8 11 19
USC Aiken 8 11 19

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
31:16 CSU Summerlin, Amy Schmitz, Erin from top of the box
43:13 USCA Kulinitch, Jodi Byars, Melanie Header off free kick.
48:03 CSU Summerlin, Amy Steal and shot from left side.
60:31 CSU Summerlin, Amy Honig, Megan Header off free kick
70:24 USCA Kulinitch, Jodi Lloyd, Andrea Header from right side off free kick



Time Play By Play
00:00 Carlo, Elise at goalie for Columbus State.
00:00 Hobbs, Shannon at goalie for USC Aiken.
-- Foul on Columbus State.
03:25 Shot by USCA DaCosta, Natasha WIDE RIGHT.
-- Foul on Columbus State.
04:30 Corner kick by USCA Faulknham, Amanda.
-- Foul on USC Aiken.
07:14 Corner kick by CSU Honig, Megan.
10:07 Offside against Columbus State.
11:18 Shot by CSU Snyder, Brook, SAVE Hobbs, Shannon.
-- Foul on Columbus State.
-- Foul on USC Aiken.
17:32 Shot by CSU Summerlin, Amy, SAVE Hobbs, Shannon.
20:22 Shot by USCA Maldonado, Nitza HIGH.
22:03 CSU substitution: Thurston, Courtney for Ospina, Hannah.
24:54 Shot by CSU Summerlin, Amy WIDE RIGHT.
25:40 CSU substitution: Eklund, Lauren for Atchison, Mandy.
-- Foul on USC Aiken.
26:54 Shot by CSU Zodarecky, Krista HIGH.
27:02 USCA substitution: Newton, Meg for Myers, Amy.
-- Foul on USC Aiken.
-- Foul on USC Aiken.
31:16 GOAL by CSU Summerlin, Amy (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Schmitz, Erin, goal number 5 for season.

Columbus State 1, USC Aiken 0
-- *from top of the box
32:27 Shot by CSU Schmitz, Erin, SAVE Hobbs, Shannon.
-- Foul on Columbus State.
33:23 Shot by CSU Eklund, Lauren, SAVE Hobbs, Shannon.
-- Foul on Columbus State.
35:21 CSU substitution: Connors, Erin for Summerlin, Amy.
35:21 CSU substitution: Omae, Satomi for Snyder, Brook.
-- Foul on Columbus State.
36:14 Shot by USCA Faulknham, Amanda HIGH.
-- Foul on Columbus State.
37:16 Header Shot by USCA Kulinitch, Jodi WIDE RIGHT.
-- Foul on Columbus State.
-- Foul on USC Aiken.
40:33 Corner kick by CSU Honig, Megan.
-- Foul on USC Aiken.
42:18 Offside against Columbus State.
43:13 Header GOAL by USCA Kulinitch, Jodi, Assist by Mascarin, Jaclyn, goal number 6 for season.

Columbus State 1, USC Aiken 1
-- *Header off free kick.
-- Foul on USC Aiken.
44:51 Shot by CSU Thurston, Courtney, SAVE Hobbs, Shannon.
45:00 End of period [45:00].

45:00
For USCA: #00 Hobbs, Shannon, #14 Mascarin, Jaclyn, #3  Newton, Meg, #15 Lloyd, Andrea, #20 Amos, Tayo, #4  Byars, Melanie,
#11 DaCosta, Natasha, #10 Beckman, Audie, #16 Maldonado, Nitza, #19 Kulinitch, Jodi, #13 Faulknham, Amanda.

45:00
For CSU: #11 Summerlin, Amy, #16 Snyder, Brook, #9  Atchison, Mandy, #10 Schmitz, Erin, #2  Ospina, Hannah, #5  Bird,
Samantha, #22 Folck, Heidi, #14 Honig, Megan, #4  Ospina, Judith, #26 Zodarecky, Krista, #17 Carlo, Elise.

45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:47 Yellow card on CSU Ospina, Judith.
-- Foul on USC Aiken.
48:03 GOAL by CSU Summerlin, Amy, goal number 6 for season.

Columbus State 2, USC Aiken 1
-- *Steal and shot from left side.
-- Foul on USC Aiken.
-- Foul on USC Aiken.
-- Foul on USC Aiken.
-- Foul on USC Aiken.
54:02 Corner kick by CSU Honig, Megan.



-- Foul on Columbus State.
-- Foul on Columbus State.
-- Foul on USC Aiken.
55:43 Yellow card on USCA Beckman, Audie.
56:46 Header Shot by USCA Faulknham, Amanda HIGH.
56:54 CSU substitution: Draize, Laura for Atchison, Mandy.
56:54 USCA substitution: Myers, Amy for Newton, Meg.
-- Foul on USC Aiken.
60:31 Header GOAL by CSU Summerlin, Amy, Assist by Honig, Megan, goal number 7 for season.

Columbus State 3, USC Aiken 1
-- *Header off free kick
61:34 CSU substitution: Connors, Erin for Summerlin, Amy.
63:12 USCA substitution: Newton, Meg for Myers, Amy.
63:12 CSU substitution: Stansbury, Laura for Ospina, Hannah.
-- Foul on Columbus State.
-- Foul on USC Aiken.
-- Foul on USC Aiken.
66:34 CSU substitution: Thurston, Courtney for Snyder, Brook.
66:34 CSU substitution: Omae, Satomi for Schmitz, Erin.
-- Foul on Columbus State.
69:10 Corner kick by USCA Faulknham, Amanda.
-- Foul on Columbus State.
-- Foul on Columbus State.
70:24 Header GOAL by USCA Kulinitch, Jodi, Assist by Lloyd, Andrea, goal number 7 for season.

Columbus State 3, USC Aiken 2
-- *Header from right side off free kick
71:57 CSU substitution: Summerlin, Amy for Stansbury, Laura.
71:57 CSU substitution: Snyder, Brook for Omae, Satomi.
71:57 CSU substitution: Schmitz, Erin for Connors, Erin.
72:44 Corner kick by CSU Honig, Megan.
-- Foul on Columbus State.
75:34 Header Shot by USCA DaCosta, Natasha HIGH.
-- Foul on Columbus State.
78:09 Shot by USCA Faulknham, Amanda HIGH.
80:32 CSU substitution: Ospina, Hannah for Thurston, Courtney.
81:13 CSU substitution: Atchison, Mandy for Snyder, Brook.
81:40 Corner kick by CSU Honig, Megan.
82:21 Offside against USC Aiken.
-- Foul on USC Aiken.
83:53 Header Shot by CSU Schmitz, Erin, SAVE Hobbs, Shannon.
-- Foul on Columbus State.
85:24 CSU substitution: Eklund, Lauren for Atchison, Mandy.
-- Foul on Columbus State.
-- Foul on USC Aiken.
-- Foul on Columbus State.
90:00 End of period [90:00].


